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6 5 2 7 2 2 4 2 6 2 4 8 11 4 7 2 3 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

1 1207 N Grundmann, Jens-Peter G 716 6 6 121 121 119 118 119 118
2 3235 M Leder, Achim E 605 5 5 121 121 121 121 121
3 - N Freesemann, Björn ? 582 5 5 118 116 116 116 116
4 1249 N van Yperen, Jens Johann J 481 4 4 118 121 121 121
5 1246 N Minack, Frank G 471 4 4 119 117 118 117
6 1233 N Hartmann-Boehm, Stefan G 462 4 4 116 117 115 114
7 1258 N Minack, Jasmin Celine E 461 4 4 117 114 115 115
8 4542 S Frenzel, Jörg G 355 3 3 116 121 118
9 5226 O Vogel, Andreas E 351 3 3 115 119 117
10 5009 O Dietrich, Tobias E 242 2 2 121 121
11 2074 W Kollmeyer, Markus G 240 2 2 119 121
12 3282 M Münzberg, Robin E 239 2 2 121 118
13 - M Schmidt, Kevin ? 238 2 2 119 119
14 5240 O Vogel, Sven E 238 2 2 117 121
15 1091 N Alsdorf, Andreas G 237 2 2 119 118
16 - S Resch, Rainer ? 237 2 2 119 118
17 5385 O Kühn, Dominic E 236 2 2 118 118
18 4782 S Temme, Mathias G 236 2 2 121 115
19 5269 O Poppe, Enrico E 235 2 2 116 119
20 1248 N van Yperen, Jens G 232 2 2 115 117
21 1269 N Kruse, Wolfgang G 231 2 2 118 113
22 2284 W Dietz, Ralf G 121 1 1 121
23 4605 S Hofer, Martin E 121 1 1 121
24 1286 N Sagawe, Rene E 121 1 1 121
25 5207 O Dietrich, Julia E 119 1 1 119
26 2068 W Herwig, Marcus G 119 1 1 119
27 4046 S Klösch, Stefan G 119 1 1 119
28 3248 M Lerch, Matthias G 119 1 1 119
29 - N Meier, Knuth ? 119 1 1 119
30 1287 N Müller, Tobias E 119 1 1 119
31 3326 M Römling, Rüdiger G 119 1 1 119
32 - N Schaffer, Alexander ? 119 1 1 119
33 3315 M Willmann, Stefan G 119 1 1 119
34 5249 O Zumpe, Stefan G 119 1 1 119
35 4056 S Lengenfelder, Lothar G 118 1 1 118
36 4023 S Frenzel, Chris G 117 1 1 117
37 1273 N Hein-Braun, Barbara G 117 1 1 117
38 4070 S Rieger, Fabian E 117 1 1 117
39 3052 M Schmidt, Patrick E 117 1 1 117
40 4429 S Rothdauscher, Michael E 116 1 1 116
41 4131 S Bauersachs, Stefan G 115 1 1 115
42 4746 S Eder, Johannes G 114 1 1 114
43 4783 S Lohfink, Christian G 114 1 1 114
44 4428 S Rothdauscher, Florian E 113 1 1 113
45 4488 S Rothdauscher, Klaus G 112 1 1 112
46 4569 S Kulikowski, Jens G 111 1 1 111
47 4560 S Fritz, Xaver J 110 1 1 110
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1 1207 N Grundmann, Jens-Peter G 716 6 6 121 121 119 118 119 118
2 - N Freesemann, Björn ? 582 5 5 118 116 116 116 116
3 1249 N van Yperen, Jens Johann J 481 4 4 118 121 121 121
4 1246 N Minack, Frank G 471 4 4 119 117 118 117
5 1233 N Hartmann-Boehm, Stefan G 462 4 4 116 117 115 114
6 1258 N Minack, Jasmin Celine E 461 4 4 117 114 115 115
7 1091 N Alsdorf, Andreas G 237 2 2 119 118
8 1248 N van Yperen, Jens G 232 2 2 115 117
9 1269 N Kruse, Wolfgang G 231 2 2 118 113
10 1286 N Sagawe, Rene E 121 1 1 121
11 - N Meier, Knuth ? 119 1 1 119
12 1287 N Müller, Tobias E 119 1 1 119
13 - N Schaffer, Alexander ? 119 1 1 119
14 1273 N Hein-Braun, Barbara G 117 1 1 117
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3 2068 W Herwig, Marcus G 119 1 1 119
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1 3235 M Leder, Achim E 605 5 5 121 121 121 121 121
2 3282 M Münzberg, Robin E 239 2 2 121 118
3 - M Schmidt, Kevin ? 238 2 2 119 119
4 3248 M Lerch, Matthias G 119 1 1 119
5 3326 M Römling, Rüdiger G 119 1 1 119
6 3315 M Willmann, Stefan G 119 1 1 119
7 3052 M Schmidt, Patrick E 117 1 1 117
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1 4542 S Frenzel, Jörg G 355 3 3 116 121 118
2 - S Resch, Rainer ? 237 2 2 119 118
3 4782 S Temme, Mathias G 236 2 2 121 115
4 4605 S Hofer, Martin E 121 1 1 121
5 4046 S Klösch, Stefan G 119 1 1 119
6 4056 S Lengenfelder, Lothar G 118 1 1 118
7 4023 S Frenzel, Chris G 117 1 1 117
8 4070 S Rieger, Fabian E 117 1 1 117
9 4429 S Rothdauscher, Michael E 116 1 1 116
10 4131 S Bauersachs, Stefan G 115 1 1 115
11 4746 S Eder, Johannes G 114 1 1 114
12 4783 S Lohfink, Christian G 114 1 1 114
13 4428 S Rothdauscher, Florian E 113 1 1 113
14 4488 S Rothdauscher, Klaus G 112 1 1 112
15 4569 S Kulikowski, Jens G 111 1 1 111
16 4560 S Fritz, Xaver J 110 1 1 110
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6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 5226 O Vogel, Andreas E 351 3 3 115 119 117
2 5009 O Dietrich, Tobias E 242 2 2 121 121
3 5240 O Vogel, Sven E 238 2 2 117 121
4 5385 O Kühn, Dominic E 236 2 2 118 118
5 5269 O Poppe, Enrico E 235 2 2 116 119
6 5207 O Dietrich, Julia E 119 1 1 119
7 5249 O Zumpe, Stefan G 119 1 1 119
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     Saison 2023/2024 - Gruppe Ost
     Klasse M-Chassis

grün=qualifiert orange=bestes Mädel rot=Finalabsage Terminplan 1 Terminplan 2
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